
Spring semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Exams for group B16-202

Mon, 07 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Elect Psychology and Pedagogy  Kirichenko A.V.  A-304
Mon, 07 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Elect Philosophy of Religions  Chakovskaya L.S.  406
Sat, 19 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT English Language  A-308
Mon, 21 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Principles of Engineering Design  Tokarev A.N.  K-305
Tue, 22 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  Ivanova T.M.  K-307
Tue, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Differential and Integral Equations  Ivanova T.M.  K-307
Wed, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT General Physics (Waves and Optics)  Ligidov A.Z.  401
Wed, 23 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Physical Education  dep.15/2
Thu, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Differential and Integral Equations  Ivanova T.M.  K-307
Thu, 24 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Theoretical Mechanics  Korneev F.A.  K-411
Fri, 25 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Elect Numerical Methods in Physics  Podlivaev A.I.  K-1102
Fri, 25 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Elect Computer Workshop in MATLAB  Borisyuk P.V., Vasiliev O.S.  5-204
Fri, 25 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Elect Simulation and Data Processing Software  Marenkov E.D.  V-115
Sat, 26 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Ecology  Pripachkin D.A.  E-214
Sat, 26 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Differential and Integral Equations  Ivanova T.M.  K-307
Sat, 26 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  Ivanova T.M.  K-307
Wed, 06 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Differential and Integral Equations  Ivanova T.M., Goryachev A.P.  407
Sun, 10 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM English Language  Andrianova S.V., Zhuravleva N.A.  A-308
Thu, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Physics (Waves and Optics)  Samedov V.V., Potanin E.P., Ligidov A.Z.

 A-304
Tue, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  Orlovskiy D.G.  K-307
Sat, 23 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theoretical Mechanics  Korneev F.A., Muraviev S.E.  406


